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JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 724 - 11/03/24

Artiste

Bab L'Bluz

Abdul & The Gang

Ana Lua Caiano

Jess Tuthill

Lotte Walda (Netherlands)
Zaho de Sagazan

Tall Charles

Les Amazones d'Afrique
Lina

The Lost Trades

Splat!!

M.B.T's

Dieuf-Dieul de Thiés

La Melodia

Catherine Graindorge

Titre

AmmA

Oran Drive

Ando Em Circulos

Fuzzy Love

Stompin In The Rain

La bonne étoile

The Shrike Is A Passerine Bird

My Place (feat. Dobet Gnahore)
Amor E Um Fogo Que Arde Sem Se Ver
Daffodils (Live at Prohibition Studio)
Aqua Blue

M.B.T's Sound

Djirim

Guaschara

Joan

Album

- Swaken

- Songlines CD# 196

- Vou Ficar Neste Quadrado

- Fuzzy Love Single

- Women of the World by Putumayo

- La bonne étoile - Single

- The Shrike Is A Passerine Bird Single
- Musow Danse

- Fado Camdes

- The Lost Trades Live

- Agua Blue Single (Mastered)

- Congo Funk ! Sound Madness From T...
- Songlines CD# 196

- Fiesta Latina by Putumayo

- Songs for the Dead

Durée

4:20

4:31

2:47

3:28

2:49

3:13

2:41

4:15

514

4:15

3:23

3:48

5:22

4:49

5:42






